016 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
HYDRAULIC CHUCK
Flexible use of cutting tools
by using of reduction sleeves
Easy Tool Change CLAMPING SCREW
Less than 0.003mm T.I.R
=> Suitable for High-Speed precision machining

Run-Out
(at 3D)
≤3Um
RPM
25,000
Coolant
System
AD or AD/B
DIN 69871
 - SK
DIN 69871-SK
HCR
SSK Supreme
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 WEIGHT (Kg)
30
SK30-HCR12-85 12 32 44.5 85 40 37 0.90
SK30-HCR20-85 20 44 - 85 - 42 1.00
40
SK40AD/B-HCR12-80.5 12 32 49.5 80.5 31.5 37 1.50
SK40AD/B-HCR20-80.5 20 42 49.5 80.5 34 42 1.60
SK40AD/B-HCR32-110 32 63 80 110 50 55 2.20
50
SK50AD/B-HCR12-80.5 12 32 49.5 80.5 35 37 3.90
SK50AD/B-HCR20-80.5 20 42 44.5 80.5 44 42 4.00
SK50AD/B-HCR32-100 32 60 - 100 - 55 4.70
TAPER No.
Radial Length
Adjustment
L2

y
ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
020 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
40
SK40AD/B-HC12P-50 12 32 42 50 41 M8x1.0 1.00
SK40AD/B-HC20P-64.5 20 38 49.5 64.5 48 M8x1.0 1.20
50
SK50AD/B-HC20P-64.5 20 38 49.5 64.5 48 M8x1.0 2.80
SK50AD/B-HC32P-81 32 58.5 72 81 57 M8x1.0 3.90
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER (Power E Hydro)
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE (Power E Hydro)
MANDRINI IDRAULICI (Power E Hydro)
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO (Power E Hydro)

m
A
cc
e
ss
o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
021TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
30
SK30-HC6-70 6 26 45 70 20 27 M5x0.8 0.65
SK30-HC8-70 8 28 45 70 20 27 M6x1.0 0.65
SK30-HC10-75 10 30 45 75 21 32 M8x1.0 0.73
SK30-HC12-85 12 32 45 85 40 37 M10x1.0 0.80
SK30-HC14-85 14 34 45 85 22 37 M10x1.0 0.80
SK30-HC16-90 16 38 45 90 50 42 M6x1.0 0.90
SK30-HC18-90 18 40 45 90 50 42 M10x1.0 0.90
SK30-HC20-90 20 42 45 90 50 42 M6x1.0 0.90
40
SK40AD/B-HC6-80.5 6 26 49.5 80.5 30 27 M5x0.8 1.31
SK40AD/B-HC6-110 6 26 49.5 110 29.5 27 M5x0.8 1.76
SK40AD/B-HC8-80.5 8 28 49.5 80.5 30 27 M6x1.0 1.34
SK40AD/B-HC8-110  8 28 49.5 110 30 27 M6x1.0 1.76
SK40AD/B-HC10-80.5 10 30 49.5 80.5 31 32 M8x1.0 1.34
SK40AD/B-HC10-110 10 30 49.5 110 31 32 M8x1.0 1.76
SK40AD/B-HC12-80.5 12 32 49.5 80.5 31.5 37 M10x1.0 1.34
SK40AD/B-HC12-110 12 32 49.5 110 31.5 37 M10x1.0 1.76
SK40AD/B-HC16-80.5 16 38 49.5 80.5 33 42 M12x1.0 1.34
SK40AD/B-HC16-110 16 38 49.5 110 33 42 M12x1.0 1.76
SK40AD/B-HC20-80.5 20 42 49.5 80.5 34 42 M16x1.0 1.35
SK40AD/B-HC20-110  20 42 49.5 110 34 42 M16x1.0 1.78
SK40AD/B-HC25-80.5  25 55 66 80.5 22 48 M16x1.0 1.75
SK40AD/B-HC32-80.5 32 63 80 80.5 25.5 55 M16x1.0 2.60
50
SK50AD/B-HC6-80.5 6 26 49.5 80.5 30 27 M5x0.8 3.00
SK50AD/B-HC8-80.5 8 28 49.5 80.5 30 27 M6x1.0 3.00
SK50AD/B-HC10-80.5 10 30 49.5 80.5 32 32 M8x1.0 3.00
SK50AD/B-HC12-80.5 12 32 49.5 80.5 35 37 M10x1.0 3.05
SK50AD/B-HC16-80.5 16 38 49.5 80.5 40 42 M12x1.0 3.10
SK50AD/B-HC20-80.5 20 42 49.5 80.5 40 42 M16x1.0 3.15
TAPER No.
G L2
d
1

S
y
ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
022 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
40 SK40-HC20-24.6 20 34 49.5 24.6 5.5 42 -
50 SK50-HC32-30.9 32 44.5 70.5 30.9 11.85 55 -
D
2
D
1

023TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
G
3
°
L2
L1
L
D
2
D
1
d
1
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
40
SK40AD/B-HMC6-120 6 20 49.5 120 70 27 M5×0.8 1.40
SK40AD/B-HMC6-150 6 20 49.5 150 100 27 M5×0.8 1.65
SK40AD/B-HMC8-120 8 22 49.5 120 70 27 M6×1.0 1.40
SK40AD/B-HMC8-150 8 22 49.5 150 100 27 M6×1.0 1.65
SK40AD/B-HMC10-120 10 24 44.5 120 70 32 M8×1.0 1.40
SK40AD/B-HMC10-150 10 24 44.5 150 100 32 M8×1.0 1.65
SK40AD/B-HMC12-120 12 25 44.5 120 70 37 M10×1.0 1.40
SK40AD/B-HMC12-150 12 25 44.5 150 100 37 M10×1.0 1.65
SK40AD/B-HMC16-120 16 32 49.5 120 70 42 M12×1.0 1.45
SK40AD/B-HMC16-150 16 32 49.5 150 100 42 M12×1.0 1.70
SK40AD/B-HMC20-120 20 34 49.5 120 70 42 M16×1.0 1.50
SK40AD/B-HMC20-150 20 34 49.5 150 100 42 M16×1.0 1.70
50
SK50AD/B-HMC6-150 6 20 44.5 150 100 27 M5×0.8 4.50
SK50AD/B-HMC8-150 8 22 44.5 150 100 27 M6×1.0 4.50
SK50AD/B-HMC10-150 10 24 44.5 150 100 32 M8×1.0 4.50
SK50AD/B-HMC12-150 12 25 44.5 150 100 37 M10×1.0 4.50
SK50AD/B-HMC16-150 16 32 44.5 150 100 42 M12×1.0 4.70
SK50AD/B-HMC20-150 20 34 44.5 150 100 42 M16×1.0 5.00
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER FÜR DEN FORMENBAU
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE POUR MOULISTE
MANDRINI IDRAULICI PER STAMPAGGIO
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO PARA MOLDES

y
ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
024 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 WEIGHT (Kg)
40A
HSK40A-HCR6-80 6 26 34 80 36 27 0.55
HSK40A-HCR8-80 8 28 34 80 36 27 0.55
HSK40A-HCR10-85 10 30 34 85 43 32 0.65
HSK40A-HCR12-90 12 32 34 90 48 37 0.70
50A
HSK50A-HCR6-80 6 26 40 80 35 27 0.70
HSK50A-HCR8-80 8 28 40 80 36 27 0.70
HSK50A-HCR10-85 10 30 40 85 38 32 0.73
HSK50A-HCR12-90 12 32 40 90 40 37 0.80
HSK50A-HCR14-90 14 34 40 90 40 37 0.80
HSK50A-HCR16-95 16 38 53 95 36.5 42 1.00
HSK50A-HCR18-95 18 40 57 95 36.5 42 1.00
HSK50A-HCR20-100 20 42 60 100 39 42 1.10
63A
HSK63A-HCR6-80 6 26 50 80 33 27 0.96
HSK63A-HCR8-80 8 28 50 80 33 27 0.98
HSK63A-HCR10-85 10 30 50 85 38 32 1.04
HSK63A-HCR12-90 12 32 50 90 40 37 1.06
HSK63A-HCR14-90 14 34 50 90 46 37 1.08
HSK63A-HCR16-95 16 38 50 95 51 42 1.18
HSK63A-HCR18-95 18 40 50 95 52 42 1.20
HSK63A-HCR20-100 20 42 50 100 51 42 1.22
HSK63A-HCR25-120 25 57 63 120 54.5 48 2.20
HSK63A-HCR32-125 32 64 75 125 57.5 55 2.60
100A
HSK100A-HCR6-85 6 26 63 85 33 27 3.60
HSK100A-HCR8-85 8 28 63 85 33 27 3.60
HSK100A-HCR10-90 10 30 63 90 36 32 3.80
HSK100A-HCR12-95 12 32 63 95 40 37 3.80
HSK100A-HCR14-95 14 34 63 95 41 37 3.80
HSK100A-HCR16-100 16 38 63 100 46 42 3.90
HSK100A-HCR18-100 18 40 63 100 46 42 3.90
HSK100A-HCR20-105 20 42 75 105 51 42 4.20
HSK100A-HCR25-115 25 57 75 115 55.5 48 4.40
HSK100A-HCR32-120 32 64 75 120 63.5 55 4.60
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER (RADIALE WERKZEUGLÄGEN VOREINSTELLUNG)
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE (BANC DE PRÉ-RÉGLAGE RADIAL)
MANDRINI IDRAULICI (UTENSILI RADIALI PER AZZERAMENTO)
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO (AJUSTE DE LONGITUD TIPO PRE-SETTING)

th
e
rs
025TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No.
L2
d
1
D
1
D
2
80
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
63A
HSK63A-HC12P-80 12 32 42 80 41 M8x1.0 1.20
HSK63A-HC20P-80 20 38 52.5 80 48 M8x1.0 1.30
100A
HSK100A-HC20P-90 20 38 52.5 90 48 M8x1.0 2.80
HSK100A-HC32P-100 32 58.5 72 100 57 M8x1.0 3.70
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER (Power E Hydro)
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE (Power E Hydro)
MANDRINI IDRAULICI (Power E Hydro)
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO (Power E Hydro)

th
e
rs
026 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
D
2D
1
d1
L1
L2
L
G
TAPER No.
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
32A
HSK32A-HC6-80 6 26 40 80 29 27 M5×0.8 0.30
HSK32A-HC8-80 8 28 40 80 29 27 M6×1.0 0.30
HSK32A-HC10-85 10 30 40 85 35 32 M6×1.0 0.30
HSK32A-HC12-90 12 32 40 90 40 37 M6×1.0 0.30
40A
HSK40A-HC6-70 6 26 34 70 36 27 M5×0.8 0.50
HSK40A-HC8-70 8 28 34 70 36 27 M6×1.0 0.50
HSK40A-HC10-75 10 30 34 75 42 32 M6×1.0 0.60
HSK40A-HC12-80 12 32 34 80 48 37 M6×1.0 0.65
50A
HSK50A-HC6-70 6 26 40 70 28 27 M5×0.8 0.65
HSK50A-HC8-70 8 28 40 70 28 27 M6×1.0 0.65
HSK50A-HC10-75 10 30 40 75 34 32 M8×1.0 0.70
HSK50A-HC12-85 12 32 40 85 44 37 M10×1.0 0.75
HSK50A-HC14-85 14 34 40 85 43 37 M10×1.0 0.75
HSK50A-HC16-90 16 38 53 90 30 42 M12×1.0 0.90
HSK50A-HC18-90 18 40 57 90 30 42 M12×1.0 0.90
HSK50A-HC20-90 20 42 60 90 29 42 M16×1.0 1.00
63A
HSK63A-HC6-70 6 26 50 70 24 27 M5×0.8 0.53
HSK63A-HC8-70 8 28 50 70 25 27 M6×1.0 0.55
HSK63A-HC10-80 10 30 50 80 35 32 M8×1.0 1.00
HSK63A-HC12-85 12 32 50 85 40 37 M10×1.0 1.03
HSK63A-HC14-85 14 34 50 85 40 37 M10×1.0 1.05
HSK63A-HC16-90 16 38 50 90 46 42 M12×1.0 1.15
HSK63A-HC18-90 18 40 50 90 47 42 M12×1.0 1.15
HSK63A-HC20-90 20 42 50 90 48 42 M16×1.0 1.20
HSK63A-HC25-120 25 57 63 120 59 48 M16×1.0 2.20
HSK63A-HC32-125 32 64 75 125 63 55 M16×1.0 2.40
80A
HSK80A-HC12-85 12 32 50 85 40 37 M10x1.0
HSK80A-HC20-95 20 42 50 95 52 42 M16x1.0
HSK80A-HC32-125 32 64 75 125 63 55 M16x1.0
100A
HSK100A-HC6-75 6 26 50 75 26 27 M5×0.8 3.20
HSK100A-HC8-75 8 28 50 75 26 27 M6×1.0 3.20
HSK100A-HC10-90 10 30 50 90 42 32 M8×1.0 3.40
HSK100A-HC12-95 12 32 50 95 47 37 M10×1.0 3.40
HSK100A-HC14-95 14 34 50 95 47 37 M10×1.0 3.40
HSK100A-HC16-100 16 38 50 100 53 42 M12×1.0 3.50
HSK100A-HC18-100 18 40 50 100 53 42 M12×1.0 3.60
HSK100A-HC20-105 20 42 50 105 59 42 M16×1.0 4.00
HSK100A-HC25-110 25 57 63 110 62 48 M16×1.0 4.20
HSK100A-HC32-110 32 64 75 110 62 55 M16×1.0 4.30
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER (SCHLANK)
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE (MINCE)
MANDRINI IDRAULICI (SOTTILE)
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO (DELGADO)

1
D
2
L1
L
G
TAPER No.
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER (SCHLANK)
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE (MINCE)
MANDRINI IDRAULICI (SOTTILE)
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO (DELGADO)
 HYDRAULIC CHUCK (SLIM)
Unit : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
32C
HSK32C-HC6-65 6 26 32 65 30 27 M5x0.8
HSK32C-HC8-70 8 28 32 70 34 27 M6x1.0
HSK32C-HC10-75 10 30 32 75 39 32 M6x1.0
HSK32C-HC12-80 12 32 32 80 - 37 M6x1.0
40C
HSK40C-HC6-60 6 26 40 60 36 27 M5x0.8
HSK40C-HC8-60 8 28 40 60 36 27 M6x1.0
HSK40C-HC10-65 10 30 40 65 41 32 M6x1.0
HSK40C-HC12-70 12 32 40 70 47 37 M6x1.0
50C
HSK50C-HC6-60 6 26 50 60 30 27 M5x0.8
HSK50C-HC8-60 8 28 50 60 30 27 M6x1.0
HSK50C-HC10-65 10 30 50 65 35 32 M8x1.0
HSK50C-HC12-75 12 32 50 75 44 37 M10x1.0
HSK50C-HC14-75 14 34 50 75 46 37 M10x1.0
HSK50C-HC16-80 16 38 50 80 51 42 M12x1.0
HSK50C-HC18-80 18 40 50 80 51 42 M12x1.0
HSK50C-HC20-80 20 42 50 80 48 42 M16x1.0
63C
HSK63C-HC6-60 6 26 63 60 25 27 M5x0.8
HSK63C-HC8-60 8 28 63 60 25 27 M6x1.0
HSK63C-HC10-65 10 30 63 65 31 32 M8x1.0
HSK63C-HC12-75 12 32 63 75 41 37 M10x1.0
HSK63C-HC14-75 14 34 63 75 40 37 M10x1.0
HSK63C-HC16-80 16 38 63 80 48 42 M12x1.0
HSK63C-HC18-80 18 40 63 80 47 42 M12x1.0
HSK63C-HC20-80 20 42 63 80 49 42 M16x1.0
HSK63C-HC25-95 25 57 63 95 63 48 M16x1.0
HSK63C-HC32-100 32 63 63 100 - 55 M16x1.0
For applicable Hydraulic Chuck collet, please refer to page 42~45.
Taper
Accuracy
-

y
ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
028 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
40E
HSK40E-HC6-70 6 26 34 70 36 27 M5x0.8
HSK40E-HC8-70 8 28 34 70 36 27 M6x1.0
HSK40E-HC10-75 10 30 34 75 42 32 M6x1.0
HSK40E-HC12-80 12 32 34 80 48 37 M6x1.0
50E
HSK50E-HC6-70 6 26 40 70 28 27 M5x0.8
HSK50E-HC8-70 8 28 40 70 28 27 M6x1.0
HSK50E-HC10-75 10 30 40 75 34 32 M8x1.0
HSK50E-HC12-85 12 32 40 85 44 37 M10x1.0
HSK50E-HC16-90 16 38 53 90 30 42 M12x1.0
HSK50E-HC20-90 20 42 60 90 29 42 M16x1.0
63F HSK63F-HC20-85 20 42 50 85 46 42 M12x1.0
TAPER No.
G
L2
d

TAPER No.
3
°
L1
L2
L
G
d
1
D
1
D
2
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
63A
HSK63A-HMC6-145 6 20 50 145 90 27 M5×0.8 1.40
HSK63A-HMC8-145 8 22 50 145 90 27 M6×1.0 1.40
HSK63A-HMC10-145 10 24 50 145 90 32 M8×1.0 1.40
HSK63A-HMC12-145 12 25 50 145 90 37 M10×1.0 1.40
HSK63A-HMC16-145 16 32 50 145 90 42 M12×1.0 1.45
HSK63A-HMC20-145 20 34 50 145 90 42 M16×1.0 1.50
100A
HSK100A-HMC6-150 6 20 50 150 90 27 M5×0.8 4.50
HSK100A-HMC8-150 8 22 50 150 90 27 M6×1.0 4.50
HSK100A-HMC10-150 10 24 50 150 90 32 M8×1.0 4.50
HSK100A-HMC12-150 12 25 50 150 90 37 M10×1.0 4.50
HSK100A-HMC16-150 16 32 50 150 90 42 M12×1.0 4.70
HSK100A-HMC20-150 20 34 50 150 90 42 M16×1.0 5.00
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER FÜR DEN FORMENBAU
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE POUR MOULISTE
MANDRINI IDRAULICI PER STAMPAGGIO
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO PARA MOLDES

030 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No.
L2
Radial Length
Adjustment
d
1
D
1
D
2
L1
L
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 WEIGHT (Kg)
30
CBT30-HCR12-85 12 32 44.5 85 40 37 0.90
CBT30-HCR20-85 20 44 44 85 - 42 1.00
40
CBT40-HCR12-90 12 32 44.5 90 42.5 37 1.50
CBT40-HCR20-90 20 42 44.5 90 47.5 42 1.60
CBT40-HCR32-105 32 60 60 105 - 55 2.20
50
CBT50-HCR12-95 12 32 44.5 95 34 37 3.90
CBT50-HCR20-100 20 42 44.5 100 44 42 4.00
CBT50-HCR32-115 32 60 60 115 - 55 4.10
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER (RADIALE WERKZEUGLÄGEN VOREINSTELLUNG)
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE (BANC DE PRÉ-RÉGLAGE RADIAL)
MANDRINI IDRAULICI (UTENSILI RADIALI PER AZZERAMENTO)
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO (AJUSTE DE LONGITUD TIPO PRE-SETTING)

031TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No.
L2
Radial Length
Adjustment
d
1
D
1
D
2
L1
L
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 WEIGHT (Kg)
30
BT30-HCR12-85 12 32 44.5 85 40 37 0.90
BT30-HCR20-85 20 44 44 85 - 42 1.00
40
BT40AD/B-HCR12-90 12 32 44.5 90 42.5 37 1.50
BT40AD/B-HCR20-90 20 42 44.5 90 47.5 42 1.60
BT40AD/B-HCR32-105 32 60 60 105 - 55 2.20
50
BT50AD/B-HCR12-95 12 32 44.5 95 34 37 3.90
BT50AD/B-HCR20-100 20 42 44.5 100 44 42 4.00
BT50AD/B-HCR32-115 32 60 60 115 - 55 4.10
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER (RADIALE WERKZEUGLÄGEN VOREINSTELLUNG)
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE (BANC DE PRÉ-RÉGLAGE RADIAL)
MANDRINI IDRAULICI (UTENSILI RADIALI PER AZZERAMENTO)
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO (AJUSTE DE LONGITUD TIPO PRE-SETTING)

ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
032 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER (SCHLANK)
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE (MINCE)
MANDRINI IDRAULICI (SOTTILE)
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO (DELGADO)
 HYDRAULIC CHUCK (SLIM)
Unit : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G FIG. WEIGHT (Kg)
30
CBT30-HC6-45 6 46 46 45 - 27 M5x0.8 1 1.50
CBT30-HC8-45 8 46 46 45 - 27 M6x1.0 1 1.50
CBT30-HC10-45 10 46 46 45 - 32 M8x1.0 1 1.50
CBT30-HC12-45 12 46 46 45 - 37 M10x1.0 1 1.50
CBT30-HC16-45 16 46 46 45 - 42 M10x1.0 1 1.50
CBT30-HC20-60 20 53 53 60 - 42 M10x1.0 1 2.10
CBT30-HC6-70 6 26 44.5 70 29.5 27 M5x0.8 2 0.65
CBT30-HC8-70 8 28 44.5 70 30 27 M6x1.0 2 0.65
CBT30-HC10-75 10 30 44.5 75 31 32 M8x1.0 2 0.73
CBT30-HC12-85 12 32 45 85 45 37 M10x1.0 2 0.80
CBT30-HC14-85 14 34 45 85 45 37 M10x1.0 2 0.80
CBT30-HC16-90 16 38 45 90 50 42 M10x1.0 2 0.90
CBT30-HC18-90 18 40 45 90 50 42 M10x1.0 2 0.90
CBT30-HC20-90 20 42 45 90 50 42 M6x1.0 2 0.90
40
CBT40-HC6-90 6 26 44.5 90 43 27 M5x0.8 2 1.30
CBT40-HC8-90 8 28 44.5 90 44.5 27 M6x1.0 2 1.30
CBT40-HC10-90 10 30 44.5 90 44.5 32 M8x1.0 2 1.35
CBT40-HC12-90 12 32 44.5 90 44.5 37 M10x1.0 2 1.35
CBT40-HC14-90 14 34 44.5 90 44.5 37 M10x1.0 2 1.35
CBT40-HC16-90 16 38 44.5 90 47.5 42 M12x1.0 2 1.40
CBT40-HC18-90 18 40 44.5 90 47.5 42 M12x1.0 2 1.45
CBT40-HC20-90 20 42 44.5 90 47.5 42 M16x1.0 2 1.50
CBT40-HC25-100 25 50 60 100 47.5 48 M16x1.0 2 1.70
CBT40-HC32-105 32 60 60 105 - 55 M16x1.0 2 2.10
For applicable Hydraulic Chuck collet, please refer to page 42~45.
Taper
Accuracy
AT3

m
A
cc
e
ss
o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
033TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
50
CBT50-HC6-90 6 26 44.5 90 34 27 M5×0.8 3.75
CBT50-HC6-120 6 26 44.5 120 34 27 M5×0.8 4.10
CBT50-HC6-150 6 26 44.5 150 34 27 M5×0.8 4.70
CBT50-HC8-90 8 28 44.5 90 34 27 M6×1.0 3.75
CBT50-HC8-120 8 28 44.5 120 34 27 M6×1.0 4.10
CBT50-HC8-150 8 28 44.5 150 34 27 M6×1.0 4.10
CBT50-HC10-90 10 30 44.5 90 34 32 M8×1.0 3.90
CBT50-HC10-120 10 30 44.5 120 34 32 M8×1.0 4.30
CBT50-HC10-150 10 30 44.5 150 34 32 M8×1.0 4.90
CBT50-HC12-90 12 32 44.5 90 34 37 M10×1.0 3.90
CBT50-HC12-120 12 32 44.5 120 34 37 M10×1.0 4.30
CBT50-HC12-150 12 32 44.5 150 34 37 M10×1.0 4.90
CBT50-HC14-90 14 34 44.5 90 34 37 M10×1.0 3.90
CBT50-HC14-120 14 34 44.5 120 34 37 M10×1.0 4.30
CBT50-HC14-150 14 34 44.5 150 34 37 M10×1.0 4.90
CBT50-HC16-90 16 38 44.5 90 34 42 M12×1.0 4.00
CBT50-HC16-120 16 38 44.5 120 34 42 M12×1.0 4.40
CBT50-HC16-150 16 38 44.5 150 34 42 M12×1.0 5.00
CBT50-HC18-90 18 40 44.5 90 34 42 M12×1.0 4.00
CBT50-HC18-120 18 40 44.5 120 34 42 M12×1.0 4.40
CBT50-HC18-150 18 40 44.5 150 34 42 M12×1.0 5.00
CBT50-HC20-90 20 42 44.5 90 34 42 M16×1.0 4.00
CBT50-HC20-120 20 42 44.5 120 34 42 M16×1.0 4.40
CBT50-HC20-150 20 42 44.5 150 34 42 M16×1.0 5.00
CBT50-HC25-105 25 57 63 105 52 48 M16×1.0 4.40
CBT50-HC25-150 25 57 63 150 97 48 M16×1.0 5.60
CBT50-HC32-115 32 64 75 115 62 55 M16×1.0 4.70
CBT50-HC32-150 32 64 75 150 97 55 M16×1.0 6.00
TAPER No.
D
1
D

th
e
rs
034 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
D
2
d
1
D
1
L
TAPER No.
L2
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
30
BT30-HC12P-69 12 32 42 69 41 M8x1.0 0.80
BT30-HC20P-90 20 38 42 90 48 M8x1.0 0.90
40
BT40AD/B-HC12P-58 12 32 42 58 41 M8x1.0 1.10
BT40AD/B-HC20P-72.5 20 38 49.25 72.5 48 M8x1.0 1.40
50
BT50AD/B-HC20P-83.5 20 38 49.25 83.5 48 M8x1.0 3.90
BT50AD/B-HC32P-90 32 58.5 72 90 57 M8x1.0 4.60
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER (Power E Hydro)
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE (Power E Hydro)
MANDRINI IDRAULICI (Power E Hydro)
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO (Power E Hydro)

 O
th
e
rs
035TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
L
d1 D
1
D
2
L1
TAPER No.
L2G
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G FIG. WEIGHT (Kg)
30
BT30-HC6-45 6 46 46 45 - 27 M5x0.8 1 1.50
BT30-HC8-45 8 46 46 45 - 27 M6x1.0 1 1.50
BT30-HC10-45 10 46 46 45 - 32 M8x1.0 1 1.50
BT30-HC12-45 12 46 46 45 - 37 M10x1.0 1 1.50
BT30-HC16-45 16 46 46 45 - 42 M10x1.0 1 1.50
BT30-HC20-60 20 53 53 60 - 42 M10x1.0 1 2.10
BT30-HC6-70 6 26 44.5 70 29.5 27 M5x0.8 1 0.65
BT30-HC8-70 8 28 44.5 70 30 27 M6x1.0 2 0.65
BT30-HC10-75 10 30 44.5 75 31 32 M8x1.0 2 0.73
BT30-HC12-85 12 32 45 85 45 37 M10x1.0 2 0.80
BT30-HC14-85 14 34 45 85 45 37 M10x1.0 2 0.80
BT30-HC16-90 16 38 45 90 50 42 M10x1.0 2 0.90
BT30-HC18-90 18 40 45 90 50 42 M10x1.0 2 0.90
BT30-HC20-90 20 42 45 90 50 42 M6x1.0 2 0.90
40
BT40AD/B-HC6-90 6 26 44.5 90 43 27 M5x0.8 2 1.30
BT40AD/B-HC8-90 8 28 44.5 90 44.5 27 M6x1.0 2 1.30
BT40AD/B-HC10-90 10 30 44.5 90 44.5 32 M8x1.0 2 1.35
BT40AD/B-HC12-90 12 32 44.5 90 44.5 37 M10x1.0 2 1.35
BT40AD/B-HC14-90 14 34 44.5 90 44.5 37 M10x1.0 2 1.35
BT40AD/B-HC16-90 16 38 44.5 90 47.5 42 M12x1.0 2 1.40
BT40AD/B-HC18-90 18 40 44.5 90 47.5 42 M12x1.0 2 1.45
BT40AD/B-HC20-90 20 42 44.5 90 47.5 42 M16x1.0 2 1.50
BT40AD/B-HC25-100 25 50 60 100 47.5 48 M16x1.0 2 1.70
BT40AD/B-HC32-105 32 60 - 105 - 55 M16x1.0 2 2.10
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER (SCHLANK)
MANDRIN HYDRAULIQUE (MINCE)
MANDRINI IDRAULICI (SOTTILE)
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS HIDRAULICO (DELGADO)

y
ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
036 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
50
BT50AD/B-HC6-90 6 26 44.5 90 34 27 M5×0.8 3.75
BT50AD/B-HC6-120 6 26 44.5 120 34 27 M5×0.8 4.10
BT50AD/B-HC6-150 6 26 44.5 150 34 27 M5×0.8 4.70
BT50AD/B-HC8-90 8 28 44.5 90 34 27 M6×1.0 3.75
BT50AD/B-HC8-120 8 28 44.5 120 34 27 M6×1.0 4.10
BT50AD/B-HC8-150 8 28 44.5 150 34 27 M6×1.0 4.10
BT50AD/B-HC10-90 10 30 44.5 90 34 32 M8×1.0 3.90
BT50AD/B-HC10-120 10 30 44.5 120 34 32 M8×1.0 4.30
BT50AD/B-HC10-150 10 30 44.5 150 34 32 M8×1.0 4.90
BT50AD/B-HC12-90 12 32 44.5 90 34 37 M10×1.0 3.90
BT50AD/B-HC12-120 12 32 44.5 120 34 37 M10×1.0 4.30
BT50AD/B-HC12-150 12 32 44.5 150 34 37 M10×1.0 4.90
BT50AD/B-HC14-90 14 34 44.5 90 34 37 M10×1.0 3.90
BT50AD/B-HC14-120 14 34 44.5 120 34 37 M10×1.0 4.30
BT50AD/B-HC14-150 14 34 44.5 150 34 37 M10×1.0 4.90
BT50AD/B-HC16-90 16 38 44.5 90 34 42 M12×1.0 4.00
BT50AD/B-HC16-120 16 38 44.5 120 34 42 M12×1.0 4.40
BT50AD/B-HC16-150 16 38 44.5 150 34 42 M12×1.0 5.00
BT50AD/B-HC18-90 18 40 44.5 90 34 42 M12×1.0 4.00
BT50AD/B-HC18-120 18 40 44.5 120 34 42 M12×1.0 4.40
BT50AD/B-HC18-150 18 40 44.5 150 34 42 M12×1.0 5.00
BT50AD/B-HC20-90 20 42 44.5 90 34 42 M16×1.0 4.00
BT50AD/B-HC20-120 20 42 44.5 120 34 42 M16×1.0 4.40
BT50AD/B-HC20-150 20 42 44.5 150 34 42 M16×1.0 5.00
BT50AD/B-HC25-105 25 57 63 105 52 48 M16×1.0 4.40
BT50AD/B-HC25-150 25 57 63 150 97 48 M16×1.0 5.60
BT50AD/B-HC32-115 32 64 75 115 62 55 M16×1.0 4.70
BT50AD/B-HC32-150 32 64 75 150 97 55 M16×1.0 6.00
L
d1 D
1
D

e
m
A
cc
e
ss
o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
037TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
40 BT40-HC20-32.5 20 34 49.5 32.5 5.5 42 -
L1
L2
d1 D
1

y
ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
038 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
40
CBT40-HMC6-120 6 20 44.5 120 70 27 M5×0.8 1.40
CBT40-HMC6-150 6 20 44.5 150 100 27 M5×0.8 1.65
CBT40-HMC8-120 8 22 44.5 120 70 27 M6×1.0 1.40
CBT40-HMC8-150 8 22 44.5 150 100 27 M6×1.0 1.65
CBT40-HMC10-120 10 24 44.5 120 70 32 M8×1.0 1.40
CBT40-HMC10-150 10 24 44.5 150 100 32 M8×1.0 1.65
CBT40-HMC12-120 12 25 44.5 120 70 37 M10×1.0 1.40
CBT40-HMC12-150 12 25 44.5 150 100 37 M10×1.0 1.65
CBT40-HMC16-120 16 32 44.5 120 70 42 M12×1.0 1.45
CBT40-HMC16-150 16 32 44.5 150 100 42 M12×1.0 1.70
CBT40-HMC20-120 20 34 43.8 120 93 42 M16×1.0 1.50
CBT40-HMC20-150 20 34 46.9 150 123 42 M16×1.0 1.80
50
CBT50-HMC6-150 6 20 50 150 90 27 M5×0.8 4.70
CBT50-HMC8-150 8 22 50 150 90 27 M6×1.0 4.70
CBT50-HMC10-150 10 24 50 150 90 32 M8×1.0 4.70
CBT50-HMC12-150 12 25 50 150 90 37 M10×1.0 4.70
CBT50-HMC16-150 16 32 50 150 90 42 M12×1.0 4.90
CBT50-HMC20-150 20 34 50 150 90 42 M16×1.0 5.00
TAPER No.
G
3
°

m
A
cc
e
ss
o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
039TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
40
BT40AD/B-HMC6-120 6 20 44.5 120 70 27 M5×0.8 1.40
BT40AD/B-HMC6-150 6 20 44.5 150 100 27 M5×0.8 1.65
BT40AD/B-HMC8-120 8 22 44.5 120 70 27 M6×1.0 1.40
BT40AD/B-HMC8-150 8 22 44.5 150 100 27 M6×1.0 1.65
BT40AD/B-HMC10-120 10 24 44.5 120 70 32 M8×1.0 1.40
BT40AD/B-HMC10-150 10 24 44.5 150 100 32 M8×1.0 1.65
BT40AD/B-HMC12-120 12 25 44.5 120 70 37 M10×1.0 1.40
BT40AD/B-HMC12-150 12 25 44.5 150 100 37 M10×1.0 1.65
BT40AD/B-HMC16-120 16 32 44.5 120 70 42 M12×1.0 1.45
BT40AD/B-HMC16-150 16 32 44.5 150 100 42 M12×1.0 1.70
BT40AD/B-HMC20-120 20 34 43.8 120 93 42 M16×1.0 1.50
BT40AD/B-HMC20-150 20 34 46.9 150 123 42 M16×1.0 1.80
50
BT50AD/B-HMC6-150 6 20 50 150 90 27 M5×0.8 4.70
BT50AD/B-HMC8-150 8 22 50 150 90 27 M6×1.0 4.70
BT50AD/B-HMC10-150 10 24 50 150 90 32 M8×1.0 4.70
BT50AD/B-HMC12-150 12 25 50 150 90 37 M10×1.0 4.70
BT50AD/B-HMC16-150 16 32 50 150 90 42 M12×1.0 4.90
BT50AD/B-HMC20-150 20 34 50 150 90 42 M16×1.0 5.00
TAPER No.
G
3°
L2

1
D
2
L
L1
TAPER No.
L2
d1 D
2
D
1
D
3
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 D3 L L1 L2 WEIGHT (Kg)
50
SK50-HC6G-90 6 14 30 63 90 30 27 3.00
SK50-HC8G-90 8 16 30 63 90 30 27 3.00
SK50-HC10G-90 10 18 30 63 90 30 32 3.00
SK50-HC12G-90 12 21 33 63 90 35 37 3.05
SK50-HC14G-90 14 22 35 63 90 35 37 3.10
SK50-HC16G-90 16 24 38 63 90 40 42 3.10
SK50-HC18G-90 18 26 40 63 90 40 42 3.10
SK50-HC20G-110 20 29 42 63 110 40 42 3.30
SK50-HC25G-110 25 34 50 70 110 45 48 3.60
SK50-HC32G-110 32 42 56 80 110 50 55 4.20
TAPER No. MODEL No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT (Kg)
4
MTB4-HC20-90 20 42 49.5 90 47.5 42 M16×1.0 1.30
MTB4-HC32-90 32 72 72 90 - 55 - 1.40